dolncslaskie centrum
ksztatcenia ustawicznego
i jezykowego kadr

w legnicy

zamek piastowski

Harmonogram zajec jezyka angielskiego (AM21):

Wrzesien Pazdziernik

18.09.2024 02.10.2024

25.09.2024 09.10.2024
16.10.2024
23.10.2024
30.10.2024

Listopad Grudzien

06.11.2024 04.12.2024

13.11.2024 11.12.2024

20.11.2024 18.12.2024

27.11.2024

Styczen -

08.01.2025

15.01.2025

22.01.2025

29.01.2025

Razem: 36 godzin lekcyjnych




